
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

DNS

Num.
444
21

145
161
606
173
99
4

100
144
237
790
919
407
171

Nome
TAGLIAFERRI MICHELE
PEVERIERI TIZIANO
BOTTURI ALBERTO
ROSSONI MARCO
BEVILACQUA LEONARDO
ROSSETTI DAVIDE
ALAMANNI FILIPPO
BOTTURI LUCA
SOPRANA ALESSANDRO
PASOTTI IVAN
MALPASSI FRANCESCO
CASA NICOLO'
SANGIORGI LUCA
FIACCADORI DAVIDE GUIDO
COSTA ROBERTO

Club
A.S.D. SCUDERIA DANIE
TEAM 2T
CANNETO
FM SQUADRA CORSE
MC VICENZA
UISP BRESCIA
POLISPORTIVA SIECI
CANNETO
VICENZA ASD
UISP BRESCIA
PRORACE
CM TEAM ASD
ADRENALINA
ASS MOTOCLUB UISP CR
TEAM VILLONGO

Model/Engine
KAWASAKI
MPA
HONDA
KTM
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KTM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KTM

Sponsor
LOMBARDIA
MARCHE
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
VENETO
LOMBARDIA
TOSCANA
LOMARDIA
VENETO
LOMBARDIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
LOMBARDIA

Punti totali
500
370
360
310
295
280
270
262
261
249
242
210
122
119

0

R1.
250
160
180
150
145
135
140
122
126
130
116
210

0
119

0

R2.
250
210
180
160
150
145
130
140
135
119
126

0
122

0
0

Stampato: 01/09/2013 16:41:16

DSC: Franco Cencini

Direttore di gara: Silvio Busnelli

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Registrato a: FICr - A.S.D. Cronometristi Varese

TROFEO ITALIA 2013
MX1 AGONISTI

Giornata

Malpensa 1,700 Km.


